HD2E13R DRILL IN2

4933390186 - HD2E13R - 4000390187
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Description
RATING PLATE
CONNECTION CABLE
TYPE PLATE
ELECTRIC FIELD
ARMATURE
FAN
GROOVED BALL BEAR.
BALL BEARING
BUSHING
BEARING COVER
CHOKING COIL
CHOKING COIL
BRUSH HOLDER
BRUSH HOLDER
BRUSH HOLDER
CABLE COLLAR
CABLE
WIRE
SWITCH BOARD
SCREW
SWITCH LEVER
CAPACITOR
DRILL SPINDLE
SLEEVE
BALL BEARING
PERCUSSION SLEEVE
SEAL RING
LOCKING RING
DISC
DRILL SPINDLE WHEEL
SHIFT RING COMPL.
DRILL SPINDLE WHEEL
DISC
SWITCH LEVER
RETAINING SPRING
SWITCH LEVER
PIN
DISC
CAP
PIN
REDUCTION GEAR
PIN
GEAR BOX
BEARING END PLATE
HANDLE
VIS DE SURETE
BOLT SET
HOUSING
MAINTENANCE SET
CARBON BRUSH SET

Part number
4931390194
4931622543
4931378806
4931442724
4931426272
4931302487
4931368037
4931901253
5131000000
4931267585
4931623023
4931622291
4931271665
4931622292
4931271678
4931256500
4931253699
4931622262
4931382377
4931621772
5131000000
4931622384
4931409811
4931267415
4931891058
4931267571
4931267522
4931890311
4931621647
4931426230
4931307130
4931267596
4931621679
4931339525
4931307118
4931267576
4931621731
4931621715
4931267591
4931621770
4931267597
4931621732
4931380479
4931390198
4931384539
4931401643
4931344833
4931359606
4931344832
4931361733

EAN
4002395726677
4002395698318
4002395684755
4002395883271
4002395854363
4002395591732
4002395670642
4002395706358

4002395587636
4002395700080
4002395697380
4002395587971
4002395697397
4058546466411
4002395586547
4002395586165
4002395697229
4002395691302
4002395695973

4002395697663
4002395841837
4002395587445
4002395706303
4002395587599
4002395587537
4002395706297
4002395695737
4002395905782
4002395593064
4002395587650
4002395695799
4002395623297
4002395593057
4002395587605
4002395695850
4002395695836
4002395587643
4002395695966
4002395587667
4002395695867
4002395689651
4002395727162
4002395731077
4002395763993
4002395631988
4002395653737
4002395631971
4002395659111



Position Quantity Description Part number EAN
0701 1 Keyless Chuck 1.5-13 1/2x20-1pc 4932364267 | 4002395334070
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